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1:542:07

900800
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690640
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580480

4:005:09
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GND SPEED

ALT 3970 3650 3330 3020 2700

28002580

2500

2262

A B CACFT CAT

CAT I

GP INOP
OCA(H)

RVR(m)

OCA(H)

VIS(m)

Rate of Descent

Knots

min:s

ft/min

70

Circling

750

1300

2400

(518)

(200)OCA(H)

RVR(m)

(438)

2800

(738)

3700 4600

D

 DME IWDR NM

(HGT) 3.0° APCH

6

(1908) (1588) (1268) (958) (638)

5 4 3 2

170 19015013012090 110

FAF to MAPt 6.2 NM

TIMING NOT AUTHORIZED FOR DEFINING THE MAPt.

Straight-in
Approach

099°

099°

2800

5000

4100

WDR

ITLED

279°
4100

051015

(738)

(2938)

(2038) 5.2%(3.0°)

IAF

VOR/DME
4100

6.213.8

IF

OCA (H)

 14.0 DME IWDR

(2038)

 15.0 DME WDR

9.0 DME
WDR

FAF
6.4 DME

IWDR
4.1 DME 

IWDR
GP 3370

(2038) MAPt (GP INOP)

0.4 DME

IWDR

MISSED APPROACH

4100 FT 

3500 FT 

WDR VOR/DME 

Climb to 
passing 

direct to 
and hold.

then turn right 
RWY heading until 

THR ELEV 2062

THR RWY 10NM to/from 

RDH 51

TRANSITION LEVEL FL150TRANSITION LEVEL FL150

TRANSITION ALT 13000TRANSITION ALT 13000

AIP

SAUDI ARABIA

AD 2 OEWD - 11
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